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Classement individuel du challenge licencies 2025

Matchs [Nombrel Goal- | %
Noms Janvier Février Mars Auvril Mai Juin Juillet | 08| Septembre| Octobre | Novembre | Décembre joués |victoiredavérage pictoires
MERLET Nicole 4 13| 2|15 8 3] 46 | 5%
PRIME Roland 216147129 8 6 35 | 75%
BONDER Patrick 2 | -3 4120 8 5) 17 | 5%
LEROY Serge 311313 2 8 5) 15 | 75%
COUDRON Gérard 3130|212 8 5 42 | 63%
NGO Thanh 3123] 2110 8 5 33 | 3%
PRECHOUX Didier 4 (3] 1]-2 8 5 28 | 63%
SOCOLOFSKY Christian 3116 2|12 8 5 28 | 63%
GENY Stéphane 21 -7 31]19 8 5 12 | 63%
HENRY Jean Frangois 3110 2] -2 8 5 8 |63%
LE ROUX Nanou 381 2]-3 8 5 5 |63%
VERDIERE Christian 3152 -4 8 5 1 |e63%
QUEMENEUR Bernard 2 1-513]-1 8 5 -6 | 63%
MARTIN Henri-Paul 11-2]3]16 8 4 14 | 50%
ROULLEAU Bernard 11-16]1 3|19 8 4 3 | s0%
LE MEUR Gérard 3|10 1]-10 8 4 0 |[50%
FILLAUT Gérard 1]-21| 3|20 8 4 -1 | 50%
POIRIER Christian 1]1-10] 3| 3 8 4 -7 | 50%
RAHUEL René 3|16 1]-13 8 4 -7 | 50%
SOUVIGNET Stéphane 3110 1 |-17 8 4 -7 | 50%
LE GUEN Loic 2|41 2] -6 8 4 -10 | 50%
PRECHOUX Elisabeth 28] 2] 4 8 4 -12 | 50%
LAINE Daniel 2 1-3]12]-10 8 4 -13 | 50%
VAN BOURGOGNE Franc{ 2 |-11| 2 | -2 8 4 -13 | 50%
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RENOU Loic 1]-14( 3]0 8 4 -14 | 50%
POULNAIS Roger 4 2200 4 4 22 | 100%
RIBAY Florian 0f0] 4120 4 4 20 |100%
CAMILLERI Hervé o 0] 4113 4 4 13 | 100%
GERAUX Jean-Claude 2 19f1]-2 8 3 7 | 38%
BLANDIN Michel 216 1]-3 8 3 3 |38%
GUIHEUX Paul 0|-21| 3|17 8 3 -4 | 38%
TARDIVEL Bernard 1]1-171 2 | 10 8 3 -7 | 38%
BATTE Louis 111211 8 3 -10 | 38%
DINARD Jean-Yves 210 1]-12 8 3 12 | 38%
FOULON André 210 1]-16 8 3 -16 | 38%
QUEFFELEC Eric 1]-121 2| -4 8 3 -16 | 38%
SOLLIER Jean-Paul 3]19|0]O0 4 3 19 | 75%
PUJALTE Thierry 0]0] 3]13 4 3 13 | 5%
ROGER Jean-Luc 00 3]12 4 3 12 | 75%
GOLTAIS Daniel 31810710 4 3 g | 75%
PENELET Michel 00| 3]7 4 3 7 | 75%
LE GALL Alain of0] 3|6 4 3 6 | 75%
MAFFEIS Mélanie 01 0]3]4 4 3 4 | 7%
ROLLAND Christian 314(0]0 4 3 -4 | 5%
MENEUST Joseph 1]1-711]-8 8 2 -15 | 25%
CHANTREL Thierry 11-22]1 1]-9 8 2 -31 | 25%
LE ROUX Alain 2113|010 4 2 13 | 50%
MOISAN Philippe 211210710 4 2 11 | 50%
GAUTHIER Philippe 0Ol 0] 2]10 4 2 10 | 50%
LERQY Lucien 0ol 0] 2] 10 4 2 10 | 50%
PENELET Annick 01 0f2]38 4 2 8 | 50%
ROGER Christine 01]0 8 4 2 8 | 50%
HUAULT René 00 7 4 2 7 | 50%
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ALLAIN Eric 2]15|01]0 4 2?2 5 | 50%
MARTINEZ Jacques 0f0]2]5 4 2 5 | 50%
JAN Loic 0]0] 2] 4 4 2 4 | 50%
LERAY Daniel 2141010 4 2 4 | s0%
GUILLOTIN Catherine o0 2]3 4 2 3 |s50%
MARTIN Michel 2|10]101]0 4 2 0 |50%
DIET Patrick 241010 4 2 -4 | 50%
FRESNEL Hervé 010 2] -4 4 2 -4 | 50%
GUERBEAU Christophe | 2 | 4] 0 [ O 4 2 -4 | 50%
LEMOINE Jacques ofo] 2]-5 4 2 5 | 509
NICOLAS Chantal 2 |-11f{ 0] O 4 2 -11 | 50%
SINQUIN Alain 0|-26] 1 [-23 8 1 -49 | 13%
GIBOIRE Yvan 116]0]0 4 1 6 | 25%
LEBORGNE Philippe 112]0]0 4 1 2 | 25%
MONTANGERAND Jean-0 0 | O | 1 |-12 4 1 -12 | 25%
MARTINEAU Eric 0]0] 1]-14 4 1 14 | 25%
PASDELOUP Danielle 111510} 0 4 1 215 | 25%
GESLIN Jacques 0] 0| 1]-17 4 1 17 | 25%
LE CHARTIER David 11211 0f0 4 1 21 | 25%
LENNE Henri 1]1-25{ 0] 0 4 1 25 | 250
LAUNAY Ghislaine 0|25 0] O 4 0 25 | 0%
BALLARD Michel oJlo0ofo]oO 0 0 0

BANNIER Yannick ojJo0fo0o]oO 0 0 0

BATTE Danielle oJlof|ofoO 0 0 0

BESSOU Michel ojJofjo]oO 0 0 0

BROSSAULT Claudine oJo0fo0o]oO 0 0 0

BROUSSARD Alain oJofo]oO 0 0 0

BUTAULT André olo0ofo]oO 0 0 0

CANTIN Béatrice olofo]oO 0 0 0

CARET Jean Luc of0]0]0 0 0 0
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CARET Vanessa

CHASSE Jean-Claude

CHATELET Christophe

COUTART André

DELAMARRE Gérard

DELEZIR Christian

EVEN Philippe

FOUCHET Armel

GODEFROQY Christian

GOUTTEFANGEAS Francif

GUERNEVE Jean-Marc

GUILLEUX Roger

GUILLOU Yannick

HAAS Christophe

HENRY Sophie

HERAULT Joél

HIRRET Rachel

HOUSSAIS Gérard

HUBERT Patrick

HUBERT Rémy

KERYELL Alain

LACIRE Vincent

LAMBIN Paul

LE BERRE Rémi

LE PAVEC Jean-Jacques

LE RAY Martine

LE ROUX Jean

LE TRIONNAIRE Gérard

LE TRIONNAIRE Josette

LEBOUCHER Michel

[« Noll Noll Noll Noll Nell Nell HNoll Holl Holl HNoll HNol Nl ol Nell Nl Noll Noll Noll Noll Noll Noll Noell Noll Noll Noll Noll Noll Noll Neo

oOjJ]o]j]o|]o|]o]|]o|]o|]o]|]o|]o|o]o|l]o]|]lo]|]o|]o|]o|]o]j]oo|l]oo]|lJ]o]j]o|]o]|]o]|]o|]o|o]|]o]|lo|o

[« Noll Noll Noll Noll Nell Nell HNoll Holl Holl HNoll Hol Nl Noll Nell Nl Nl Noll Noll Noll Noll Noll ol Noll Noll Noll Noll Noll Noll Neo

oOjJ]o]j]o|]o|]o]|]o|o|]o]|]o|]o|o]o|l]o]|]lo]|]o|]o|]o|l|o]lj]o]|]|oo]|l]o]j]o|]o]|]o]|]o|]o|o]|]o]|lo|o

oOjJ]o]j]o|o|]o]|]o|]o|]o]o|]o|o]o]l]o|]lo]|]o|]o|]o|]o]j]o]|]|oo]lJ]o]j]o|]o]|l]o]|]o|]o|o]o]|lo|o

ellelleo} o} lo] o] o} o] o] o] lo] (o] o] o} o] o] (o] o] o} (o] lo] (o] o] o] (o] o] (e} o} o} )

oOjJ]oj]o|]o|]o]|l]o|l]o|]o]l]o|]o|l]o]l]o]l]o|l]o]l]o|l]o|l]o|l]olj]o|j]oo|jJ]o]J]o|]o]|]o]|]o|]o|o]o]|lo|o




114

115

116

117

118

119

120

121

122

123

124

125

126

127

128

129

130

131

132

133

134

135

136

137

138

139

140

141

142

143

LEBRETON Jeanine

LECLERC Luc

LEMICHELET Paul

LENNE Marinette

LEVREL Vincent

LIMOU Martine

LOYER Marcel

MAHE Bernard

MALIVEL Henri

MARTIN Didier

MARTINEZ Jean-Marc

MENARDAIS André

MERLET Alain

MILON Cécile

MONTEBRUN Gérard

MORIN Gérard

MUTH Bunly

PASDELOUP Jacques

PAULET Pierrick

PENALVER Stéphane

PIAU Jean

PRIGENT Pascal

RENAUD Yannick

RENAULT Pierre

REUSSARD Patrick

ROBBE Basile

ROULE Francois

SAMSON Claudie

SLEMAN Willy

TARDIF-AMMOUR Dylan
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VAUTIER Fabrice

CARET Corentin

CERANTON Tony

Invité 1

Invité 2

Invité 3

Invité 4

Invité 5
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